UnitedHealthcare Dental

Dental Options
PPO Network

Participating Providers

Louisiana
February 2011






INTRO - 1

Welcome to

UnitedHealthcare’s
Dental Plan

Please take a moment to review this provider directory.
UnitedHealthcare Dental wants to make sure you are
satisfied with your dental benefits. If you have any questions,
please contact the UnitedHealthcare Dental Member

Services Department.

Your dental directory

We have included an extensive directory of
network dentists located throughout the
community. The dentist information that can be
found within this directory includes:

* Name, location and phone number

e Foreign languages spoken, if any

* Wheelchair accessibility

* Whether or not the office is accepting new
patients

A list of general dentists and specialists is
included in this directory. You do not need a
referral from a general dentist to receive care
from a specialist.

Should you have questions, please call the
UnitedHealthcare Dental toll-free number listed
in your enrollment information.

Meeting our quality standards

You can have confidence knowing you are
receiving care from dentists who have been
carefully selected for participation in our network.
All network dentists undergo a rigorous review
and credentialing process prior to being accepted
into our network, which includes the following
major elements:

* Dentist education, training and experience

e Licensure, certification and other regulatory
considerations

* Malpractice history

This process confirms that each dentist has the
required credentials to participate in the network.

UnitedHealthcare Dental cannot guarantee the
continuing participation of dentists currently listed
in this directory. The network of dentists may
occasionally change. We recommend that you
call the UnitedHealthcare Dental Member
Services Department to verify that a dentist is
currently participating in the network prior to
seeking care.







GENERAL DENTISTS

ALLEN PARISH AVOYELLES PARISH (Cont) | BOSSIER PARISH (Cont, CADDO PARISH
Oakdale Marksville Bossier City (Cont.) Gilliam
COOPER, Robert . WOODRUFE, Michael N. Do R coenjamin k| BUMGARDNER, Benjamin .

(318) 335-0530

Prov. No.: 000000262249
200 N 15th St

Oakdale, LA 71463

ASCENSION PARISH

Donaldsonville

HARBOUR, John P.

Harbor Orthodontics
(225) 923-2060

Prov. No.: 000000198677
200 Railroad Ave
Donaldsonville, LA 70346

Geismar

BESSONET I, Calvin
(225) 673-6910

Prov. No.: 000000300059
13375 Hwy 73

Ste 1

Geismar, LA 70734

Gonzales

IRBY, Michael

Louisiana Dental Center
(225) 622-2022

Prov. No.: 000001143153
40470 Germany Rd &
Gonzales, LA 70737

LACOSTE JR, Joseph R.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 345-0240

Prov. No.: 000000719353
40470 Germany Rd &
Gonzales, LA 70737

(318) 253-6567

Prov. No.: 000000023591
135 Medecine St &
Marksville, LA 71351

WOODRUFF, Michael N.
(318) 253-6567

Prov. No.: 000001146498
135 La Rue Medecine St
Marksville, LA 71351

Simmesport

MITCHELL JR, John H.
(318) 941-2071

Prov. No.: 000000037916
352 Mission Dr &
Simmesport, LA 71369
Language: French

BEAUREGARD PARISH

Deridder

FISHER, George R.

(337) 463-3272

Prov. No.: 000000107953
509 Bon Ami

Deridder, LA 70634

GOODWIN, Harry H.
(337) 463-3272

Prov. No.: 000000130245
509 Bon Ami

Deridder, LA 70634

LESTAGE, Robert B.

(337) 463-3272

Prov. No.: 000000731736
509 Bon Ami

Deridder, LA 70634

AVOYELLES PARISH BOSSIER PARISH
Bunkie Bossier City
LAPRAIRIE]R, ] O. ANTHONY, Larry W.

(318) 346-6774

Prov. No.: 000000131375
Po Box 230

Bunkie, LA 71322

STACEY, Michael J.

(318) 346-6668

Prov. No.: 000000120889
921 Shirley Rd

Bunkie, LA 71322

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 549-2500

Prov. No.: 000001123418
1514 Doctors Dr

Bossier City, LA 71111

Health Centers

(318) 549-2500

Prov. No.: A00000025764
1514 Doctors Dr

Bossier City, LA 71111

COURY, Kathryn

(318) 746-0111

Prov. No.: 000000720998
2119 Airline Dr &

Ste 700

Bossier City, LA 71111

GIPSON, Guy G.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 227-3350

Prov. No.: 000000401892
1514 Doctors Dr &
Bossier City, LA 71111

HENLEY, Michael A.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 227-3350

Prov. No.: 000000398867
1514 Doctors Dr &
Bossier City, LA 71111

MARTIN, Ashla L.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 227-3350

Prov. No.: 000000400425
1514 Doctors Dr &
Bossier City, LA 71111

RAMKELAWAN, Cynthia M.
(318) 741-0200

Prov. No.: 000000079652
2910 Shed Rd

Ste D

Bossier City, LA 71111

REED, David E.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 227-3350

Prov. No.: 000000406844
1514 Doctors Dr &
Bossier City, LA 71111

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 296-4287

Prov. No.: A00000025766
12763 Lay St

Gilliam, LA 71029

GIPSON, Guy G.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 296-4287

Prov. No.: 000000401886
12763 Lay St &

Gilliam, LA 71029

HENLEY, Michael A.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 296-4287

Prov. No.: 000000398854
12763 Lay St &

Gilliam, LA 71029

MARTIN, Ashla L.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 296-4287

Prov. No.: 000000400415
12763 Lay St &

Gilliam, LA 71029

REED, David E.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 296-4287

Prov. No.: 000000406839
12763 Lay St &

Gilliam, LA 71029

Shreveport

ANTHONY, Larry W.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 425-2252

Prov. No.: 000001123417
1625 David Raines Rd
Shreveport, LA 71107

BUMGARDNER, Benjamin J.
David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 425-2252

Prov. No.: A00000025763
1625 David Raines Rd
Shreveport, LA 71107

COOPER, Randall G.

(318) 687-9648

Prov. No.: 000000097510
9048 Mansfield Rd
Shreveport, LA 71118

& Wheelchair Accessible



2 GENERAL DENTISTS (Continued)

CADDO PARISH (Cont.) CADDO PARISH (Cont.) CLAIBORNE PARISH EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH
Shreveport (Cont.) Shreveport (Cont.) Haynesville =

Do Eamts community | A Dontal Cotoentren BUMGARDNER, Berami . ﬁm( ch:;)rdo 5

Health Centers

(314) 425-2252

Prov. No.: 000000326590
1625 David Raines Rd &
Shreveport, LA 71107

HENLEY, Michael A.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(314) 425-2252

Prov. No.: 000000398851
1625 David Raines Rd &
Shreveport, LA 71107

JACKSON, Dana

(318) 861-6342

Prov. No.: 000000451962
515 E Washington St
Ste A

Shreveport, LA 71104

KUMAR, Monika

(318) 861-9227

Prov. No.: 000000354641
3330 Youree Dr
Shreveport, LA 71105

LOUD, Rodrick E.

Loud Family Dental
(318) 631-3464

Prov. No.: 000000286402
2701 Frederick St &
Shreveport, LA 71109

MARTIN, Ashla L.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 425-2252

Prov. No.: 000000387680
1625 David Raines Rd &
Shreveport, LA 71107

NORGARD, Galen L.
(318) 687-3040

Prov. No.: 000000112475
8948 Kingston Rd &
Shreveport, LA 71118

PENDLETON, Rodney L.
(318) 424-3739

Prov. No.: 000000111608
734 Allen Ave
Shreveport, LA 71103

REED, David E.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 425-2252

Prov. No.: 000000397549
1625 David Raines Rd &
Shreveport, LA 71104

(318) 688-9210

Prov. No.: 000000033426
6047 Five Oaks Dr &
Shreveport, LA 71129

TAYLOR, Scott L.

(318) 686-0866

Prov. No.: 000000410397
2550 Bent Kouns &
Shreveport, LA 71118

THOMAS, Magdalyn

(318) 425-2252

Prov. No.: 000000696865
1625 David Raine
Shreveport, LA 71107

UNDERHILL, Alexis

(318) 686-7470

Prov. No.: 000000451484
910 Bert Kouns Industrial
Shreveport, LA 71118

WICKER, Ryan P.

(318) 865-1600

Prov. No.: 000000170131
8789 Line Ave
Shreveport, LA 71106

CALCASIEU PARISH

Lake Charles

AMMONS, Christy D.
Christy D Ammons Dds
(318) 478-0870

Prov. No.: 000000113512
214 W Mcneese St &
Lake Charles, LA 70605

PRATO, Esperanza M.
(337) 437-7107

Prov. No.: 000000371710
2816 First Ave &

Lake Charles, LA 70601

SIMS, Michael R.

(337) 480-0848

Prov. No.: 000000025522
2805 Aster St &

Lake Charles, LA 70601

Sulphur

BEASLEY, Steve M.

(337) 625-5697

Prov. No.: 000000038518
4008 Maplewood Dr &
Sulphur, LA 70663
Language: English

Prov. No.: A00000025765
1953 Main St
Haynesville, LA 71038

GIPSON, Guy G.
David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 624-1995

Prov. No.: 000000401888
1953 E Main St &
Haynesville, LA 71038

HENLEY, Michael A.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 624-1995

Prov. No.: 000000398859
1953 E Main St &
Haynesville, LA 71038

MARTIN, Ashla L.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 624-1995

Prov. No.: 000000400418
1953 E Main St &
Haynesville, LA 71038

REED, David E.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 624-1995

Prov. No.: 000000406842
1953 E Main St &
Haynesville, LA 71038

Homer

PALMER, James C.

(318) 927-6152

Prov. No.: 000000337081
729 W Main St

Homer, LA 71040

EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH

Baker

DUMAS JR, Willard L.
(225) 778-0509

Prov. No.: 000000270241
12841 Plank Rd

Ste A

Baker, LA 70714
Language: English

Dr Edgardo L Rabel
(225) 775-0160

Prov. No.: 000000023601
3114 Groom Rd &
Baker, LA 70714

Baton Rouge

ALDY, Melissa J.
(225) 389-0040
Prov. No.: 000000282383
363 S Acadian Thruway
Baton Rouge, LA 70806

ATKINSON, Walter B.
(225) 925-2066

Prov. No.: 000000087129
451-C E Airport Ave
Baton Rouge, LA 70806

BENNETT-BRUNS, Krista
(225) 769-0222

Prov. No.: 000000328606
6860 Bluebonnet Blvd
Ste B

Baton Rouge, LA 70810

BRUNS IV, Robert E.

(225) 769-0222

Prov. No.: 000000192565
6860 Bluebonnet Blvd Ste
Baton Rouge, LA 70810

COMEAUYX, Clifford C.
(225) 383-4141

Prov. No.: 000000040235
451 Florida St &

Ste 742

Baton Rouge, LA 70801

CRAWFORD, Galen G.
(225) 275-0123

Prov. No.: 000000030005
158 Mcgehee Dr &
Baton Rouge, LA 70815

CUENDET, Dennis G.
(225) 926-7977

Prov. No.: 000000028950
2314 Weymouth Dr &
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

DAIGLE, Eva
A Professional Dental Corp
(225) 924-1824

Prov. No.: 000000418091
6509 Government St &
Ste A

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

& Wheelchair Accessible



GENERAL DENTISTS (Continued)

EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH | EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH | EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH | EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH
(Cont.) (Cont.) (Cont.) (Cont.)

Baton Rouge (Cont.) Baton Rouge (Cont.) Baton Rouge (Cont.) Baton Rouge (Cont.)

DALY, Sally B. HARBOUR, John P. MEGISON, Daniel C. POPE, James E.

Dr Julie C Tota

(225) 767-5300

Prov. No.: 000000037268
10713 N Oakhills Pkwy &
Ste B

Baton Rouge, LA 70810
Language: English

DENICOLA JR, Ross J.

Ross ] Denicola Jr Dds Ficd
Apdc

(225) 924-1824

Prov. No.: A00000025720
6509 Government St

Ste A

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

DINH, Therese T.

(225) 275-3837

Prov. No.: 000000030821
1119 Tamari Dr &
Baton Rouge, LA 70815

EDWARDS, Robert J.

(225) 275-3837

Prov. No.: 000000451406
1119 Tamari Dr &
Baton Rouge, LA 70815

GIOE JR, Ronald P.

(225) 927-7967

Prov. No.: 000000033627
719 E Airport Ave &
Ste B

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

GUERRERO, Elizabeth H.
(225) 275-0666

Prov. No.: 000000079754
11331 Old Hammond Hwy
Ste A

Baton Rouge, LA 70816

HARBOUR, John P.

(225) 923-2060

Prov. No.: 000000069911
6228 Shadows Ln
Baton Rouge, LA 70806

HARBOUR, John P.

(504) 923-2060

Prov. No.: 000000155932
622 Shadows Ln &
Baton Rouge, LA 70806

HARBOUR, John P.
Harbor Orthodontics
(225) 923-2060

Prov. No.: 000000198679
9053 Sullivan Rd

Baton Rouge, LA 70818

Harbor Orthodontics
(225) 923-2060

Prov. No.: 000000242158
15110 Wax Rd

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

HARGROVE, James

Dr J E Hargrove Dds
(225) 924-6154

Prov. No.: 000000430425
563 Colonial Dr &
Baton Rouge, LA 70806

KELLER JR, James C.

(504) 769-3352

Prov. No.: 000000083397
8254 One Calais Ave
Ste 100

Baton Rouge, LA 70809

LALA, Michael A.
Professional Dental Assoc
(504) 926-7782

Prov. No.: 000000031024
641 E Airport Ave &
Baton Rouge, LA 70806

LEIBINSKY-RAMOS, Polyna
(770) 916-5000

Prov. No.: 000001102747
3445 Government St &
Baton Rouge, LA 70806
Language: English, Hebrew,
Russian, Spanish, Swahili

LEVATINO, Samuel R.
(225) 296-5980

Prov. No.: 000000032579
10028 Jefferson Hwy &
Baton Rouge, LA 70809
Language: English

LEVY-BOOKMAN, Robin

A Professional Dental Corp
(225) 924-1824

Prov. No.: 000000082567
6509 Government St

Ste A

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

LOCKE, Warren J.

(225) 926-5157

Prov. No.: 000000026442
622 Shadows Ln &

Ste D

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

LORIO, Keith G.

(225) 769-4848

Prov. No.: 000000083287
11505 Perkins Rd

Baton Rouge, LA 70810

(225) 756-1998

Prov. No.: 000000348837
13360 Counrsey Blvd
Ste C

Baton Rouge, LA 70816

MESSINA, Lawrence

(225) 756-3112

Prov. No.: 000000035321
8254 One Calais Ave &
Suite 100

Baton Rouge, LA 70809
Language: English

MIRORACA, Vance

(225) 766-3300

Prov. No.: 000000179311
10720 N Oak Hills Pkwy
Baton Rouge, LA 70810

NEWMAN, Chevies L.
(225) 383-8359

Prov. No.: 000000032851
4378 Grovernment St &
Baton Rouge, LA 70806
Language: English

NGUYEN, Kim H.

Professional Dental Partners
(225) 926-7782

Prov. No.: 000000347962

641 E Airport Blvd

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

O ROURKE-ALLEN, Sancerie
(225) 218-9218

Prov. No.: 000000318464
8894 Airline Hwy

Ste M

Baton Rouge, LA 70815

OUBREJR, Larry M.

(225) 272-0828

Prov. No.: 000000078519
942 O Neal Ln

Baton Rouge, LA 70816

PERRY, Kirby A

(225) 769-7710

Prov. No.: 000000078293
5211 Essen Ln &

Ste 5

Baton Rouge, LA 70809

POLITZ, Dale

(225) 926-6899

Prov. No.: 000000317794
7707 Old Hammond Hwy
Ste B

Baton Rouge, LA 70809

(225) 927-9659

Prov. No.: 000000038509
6949 Commerce Cir &
Ste D

Baton Rouge, LA 70809

PORTA, Mark D.

(225) 925-0951

Prov. No.: 000000258165
9533 Fenway Ave
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

QUIMBY JR, Ernest E.

Drs Quimby & Quimby
(225) 292-0016

Prov. No.: 000000044558
12117 Coursey Blvd &
Baton Rouge, LA 70816

ROBERTS, David W.

(225) 751-9966

Prov. No.: 000000026441
14608 S Harrell S Ferry &
Baton Rouge, LA 70816

ROME JR, Earl J.

(225) 769-3354

Prov. No.: 000000091470
8254 One Calais Ave
Ste 100

Baton Rouge, LA 70809

ROUSSEL, S Michael

(225) 927-9659

Prov. No.: 000000435345
6949 Commerce Cir &
Ste A

Baton Rouge, LA 70809

ST ROMAIN JR, Kenneth D.
(225) 924-7202

Prov. No.: 000000635199
8676 Goodwood Blvd
Ste 204

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

STEPHENS, Orus R.

(225) 927-6624

Prov. No.: 000000080325
5629 Government St &
Baton Rouge, LA 70806

STEVENS, Kasan C.
Kasan C Stevens Dds
(225) 291-2111

Prov. No.: 000000316446
11918 Sunray Ave
Baton Rouge, LA 70816

& Wheelchair Accessible



4 GENERAL DENTISTS (Continued)

EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH FRANKLIN PARISH JEFFERSON PARISH (Cont.) JEFFERSON PARISH (Cont.)
= Winnsboro Gretna (Cont.) Harvey
O | RIS A | A0 o

(225) 924-7202

Prov. No.: 000000704726
8676 Goodwood Blvd &
Ste 502

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

VANCA, John

(225) 925-2066

Prov. No.: 000000387483
451 E Airport Ave
Baton Rouge, LA 70806

WILLIAMS, Willie

(225) 924-4620

Prov. No.: 000000351936
652 Lobdell Ave

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

Greenwell Springs

HARBOUR, John P.

Harbor Orthodontics

(225) 923-2060

Prov. No.: 000000198676
16606 Greenwell Springs
Greenwell Springs, LA 70739

EVANGELINE PARISH

Mamou

PERKINS, Prentiss

(337) 468-2787

Prov. No.: 000000121056
908 6th St

Mamou, LA 70554

Ville Platte

FONTENOT, Peter W.
(337) 363-7290

Prov. No.: 000000112322
411 E Lincoln Rd

Ville Platte, LA 70586

FONTENOT, Peter W.
(337) 363-7290

Prov. No.: 000000437664
411 E Lincoln Rd

Ville Platte, LA 70586

Prov. No.: 000000175264
1511 8th St
Winnsboro, LA 71295

GOLDEN, Gerald C.

(318) 435-5756

Prov. No.: 000000123220
6909 Prairie Rd
Winnsboro, LA 71295

IBERIA PARISH

New Iberia

BABINEAUX JR, Jimmy A.
Southern Smiles of Iberia Inc.
(337) 256-8658

Prov. No.: 000001138320

715 N Lewis St &

New Iberia, LA 70563

IBERVILLE PARISH

Maringouin

MEYERS JR, Galen E.

(225) 625-2346

Prov. No.: 000000043587
77650 Wagley Rd &
Maringouin, LA 70757

Plaquemine

NEUMANN, Paul R.

R Paul Neumann Dds
(225) 687-4366

Prov. No.: 000000113244
23811 Eden St &
Plaquemine, LA 70764

JEFFERSON PARISH

Gretna

BELANGER, Kenneth J.
Drs Belanger & Bertucci
(504) 366-3052

Prov. No.: 000000030330
406 Lafayette St &
Gretna, LA 70053

(504) 366-3052

Prov. No.: 000000030331
406 Lafayette St &
Gretna, LA 70053

BURKE, Trang H.

(504) 367-9600

Prov. No.: 000000074171
2039 Belle Chasse Hwy
Gretna, LA 70053

CONNELL, Brian D.
Connell Dental Care
(504) 392-0221

Prov. No.: 000000327902
137 Bellemeade Blvd &
Gretna, LA 70056

GUZMAN, Marcella R.
(504) 394-8545

Prov. No.: A00000015635
305 Gretna Blvd

Suite A

Gretna, LA 70053

LAUNEY, Kurt

Kurt C Launey Dds Llc
(504) 362-5975

Prov. No.: 000000196031
12A Westbank Expy
Ste 201

Gretna, LA 70053

SHEDLARSKI, ]oseph
(504) 361-1011

Prov. No.: 000000721681
1808 Franklin Ave
Gretna, LA 70053

Harahan

BERGERON, Shannon R.
(504) 738-9900

Prov. No.: 000000084161
8384 Jefferson Hwy

Ste 4

Harahan, LA 70123

GERSTNER, Danny J.
(504) 733-7218

Prov. No.: 000000025530
5622 Jefferson Hwy &
Harahan, LA 70123

(504) 340-0076

Prov. No.: 000000025157
4001 Lapalco Blvd &
Ste 10

Harvey, LA 70058

BARRE, Barton C.

(504) 367-0355

Prov. No.: 000000119784
1545 Lapalco Blvd

Ste D-5

Harvey, LA 70058

BOUDREAUX JR, Nolan H.
Dental Care

(504) 340-0076

Prov. No.: 000000025156
4001 Lapalco Blvd &
Ste 10

Harvey, LA 70058

GRUEZKE, Fredrick H.
(504) 361-3697

Prov. No.: 000000039027
1705 Lapalco Blvd &
Ste 2

Harvey, LA 70058

Jefferson

GRAHAM, Jefferson D.
(504) 833-2211

Prov. No.: 000000032764
3809 Jefferson Hwy &
Jefferson, LA 70121

MARTIN, Gerard J.

(504) 833-2594

Prov. No.: 000000031022
4027 Jefferson Hwy &
Jefferson, LA 70121

Kenner

BLUM, Rebecca L.

Nola Dental Studio
(504) 443-5882

Prov. No.: 000000735718
3645 Williams Blvd &
Ste 103

Kenner, LA 70065

CHEN, Huiying

Lakeside Dental Care
(504) 833-3200

Prov. No.: 000000234195
2400 Veterans Blvd &
Kenner, LA 70062

& Wheelchair Accessible



GENERAL DENTISTS (Continued)

JEFFERSON PARISH (Cont.)

JEFFERSON PARISH (Cont.)

JEFFERSON PARISH (Cont.)

JEFFERSON PARISH (Cont.)

Kenner (Cont.)

Kenner (Cont.)

Metairie (Cont.)

Metairie (Cont.)

COFFMAN, Ben

(504) 469-3763

Prov. No.: 000000098040
4228 Williams Blvd

Ste 208

Kenner, LA 70065

CUMMINGS, Steven C.
Lakeside Dental Care
(504) 833-3200

Prov. No.: 000000393065
2400 Veterans Blvd &
Ste 210

Kenner, LA 70062

ELLENDER, Kirk G.

(504) 443-3337

Prov. No.: 000000139138
2110 I 10 Service Rd
Ste 201

Kenner, LA 70065

FELDER, Susan M.

Susan M Felder Dds
(504) 469-6333

Prov. No.: 000000075194
4134 Florida Ave &

Ste 101

Kenner, LA 70065

HASZINGER, Amanda E.
(504) 443-5882

Prov. No.: 000000388439
3645 Williams Blvd &
Ste 103

Kenner, LA 70065

HOPPE, Cary J.

(504) 469-1551

Prov. No.: 000000290224
3701 Williams Blvd &
Ste 253

Kenner, LA 70065
Language: English

KARN, Philip J.

Dr Daryl Byrd Pc

(504) 464-1123

Prov. No.: 000000028586
1301 W Esplanade &
Kenner, LA 70005
Language: Spanish

LILES, A C

(504) 467-4555

Prov. No.: 000000721645
1401 W Esplanade Ave
Ste 816

Kenner, LA 70065

NGUYEN, Phuong N.
Devereux & Nguyen Apdc
(504) 467-4555

Prov. No.: 000000452435
1401 W Esplanade Ave

Ste 816

Kenner, LA 70065

RUSSO, Wynn C.

(504) 467-2333

Prov. No.: 000000036888
2301 Williams Blvd &
Kenner, LA 70062
Language: English

TROENDLE, Elizabeth M.
(504) 468-3466

Prov. No.: 000000435907
3229 Florida Ave
Kenner, LA 70065

YOU, Cheng

Lakeside Dental Care
(504) 833-3200

Prov. No.: 000000336304
2400 Veterans Blvd &
Kenner, LA 70062

Marrero

CARLISLE I1I, William J.
William J Carlisle Dds Llc
(504) 348-4232

Prov. No.: 000000067040
2665 Barataria Blvd &
Marrero, LA 70072

GENNARO, John B.

(504) 341-5200

Prov. No.: 000000024665
828 Ave G &

Marrero, LA 70072

TAYLOR, Thomas A.

(504) 347-5558

Prov. No.: 000000026446

5132 Lapalco Blvd &

Marrero, LA 70072

Language: English, Vietnamese

Metairie

BARRIOS, Wendy K.

Dr David C Raphael
(504) 888-9205

Prov. No.: 000000024703
4432 Conlin St &

Ste 1A

Metairie, LA 70006

BELOU, Robert H.

(504) 888-9408

Prov. No.: 000000094937
4428 Conlin St

A Professional Corp
Metairie, LA 70006

BILLINGS, Terty J.

Terry ] Billings Dds Apdc
(504) 832-2222

Prov. No.: 000000343945
3101 7th St &

Metairie, LA 70002

BRAHNEY, Bridget A.

Bridget A Brahney Dds Llc
(504) 888-6860

Prov. No.: 000000385208
3508 Veterans Blvd &
Metairie, LA 70002

BRUE, Peter E.

(504) 455-5864

Prov. No.: 000000442013
3133 Edenborne Ave
Ste 3

Metairie, LA 70002

CAROLLO, Carlo

Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 833-6825

Prov. No.: 000000396028
3301 Veterans Memorial Bl &
Metairie, LA 70002

CHARBONNET, Clayton J.
Louisiana Orthodontic
Specialst

(504) 888-9624

Prov. No.: 000000155752
5036 Yale St &

Ste 301

Metairie, LA 70006

CIOLINO, Samuel J.

Dr Samuel ] Ciolino
(504) 887-1700

Prov. No.: 000000030832
3330 Kingman St

Ste 5

Metairie, LA 70006

COLLADO, Myrma L.

(504) 888-2092

Prov. No.: 000000190010
3330 Kingman Street Ste V
Metairie, LA 70006

CONSTANTINE, Patrick J.
(504) 887-8810

Prov. No.: 000000025048
3330 Kingman St &
Metairie, LA 70006

COWLEY JR, Stan P.

(504) 831-4895

Prov. No.: 000000114018
3237 Metairie Rd &
Metairie, LA 70001

COWLEY JR, Stan P.

(504) 831-4895

Prov. No.: 000000450110
3237 Metairie Rd &
Metairie, LA 70001

DELHOM JR, James ].
(504) 454-0864

Prov. No.: 000000289298
2727 Houma Blvd

Ste B

Metairie, LA 70006
Language: English

DONNELLY, William J.
(504) 835-0340

Prov. No.: 000000025550
1431 Veterans Blvd &
Metairie, LA 70005

ELNAJJAR, Sahar

(504) 831-3390

Prov. No.: 000000436401
3531 Ridgelake Dr &
Metairie, LA 70002

FIGUEROA, Jose J.

(504) 831-7339

Prov. No.: 000000325919
1000 Veterans Blvd

Ste 302

Metairie, LA 70005

FOURCADEIII, Rene J.
(504) 885-8082

Prov. No.: 000000025524
3801 Houma Blvd &
Ste 206

Metairie, LA 70006

FROST, Lawrence

(504) 833-2500

Prov. No.: 000000258167
525 Metairie Rd
Metairie, LA 70005

GAFFNEY, Robert J.

(504) 835-0340

Prov. No.: 000000074838
1431 Veterans Blvd
Metairie, LA 70005

GALLAGHER, Michael W.
(504) 887-0181

Prov. No.: 000000161451
4440 Chastant

Metairie, LA 70006

& Wheelchair Accessible



6

GENERAL DENTISTS (Continued)

JEFFERSON PARISH (Cont.)

JEFFERSON PARISH (Cont.)

JEFFERSON PARISH (Cont.)

JEFFERSON PARISH (Cont.)

Metairie (Cont.) Metairie (Cont.) Metairie (Cont.) Meterie
GALLAGHER, Richard T. LANDRY, Donald J. ROY, Susan D.
(504) 887-0181 (504) 469-2555 (504) 834-3714 VAN GEFFEN, Lloyd G.

Prov. No.: 000000071381
4440 Chastant St
Metairie, LA 70006

GANUCHEAU, Byron C.
(504) 887-3121

Prov. No.: A00000018674
2825 Houma Blvd
Metairie, LA 70006

GANUCHEAU, Paul E.

Edmond J. Ganucheau Jr., Dds
Apd

(504) 887-3121

Prov. No.: A00000018384

2825 Houma Blvd

Metairie, LA 70006

GIARDINA, JE

(504) 885-1133

Prov. No.: 000000055835
2540 Severn Ave

Ste 305

Metairie, LA 70002

GLAVIANO, Gary A.

(504) 885-9599

Prov. No.: 000000086953
4400 Trenton St

Ste |

Metairie, LA 70006

HENDRICKS, Justin J.
(504) 885-1133

Prov. No.: 000000080314
2540 Severn Ave

Ste 305

Metairie, LA 70002

JONES, Andrew N.

Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 833-6825

Prov. No.: 000000390256
3301 Veterans Memorial Bl &
Ste 203

Metairie, LA 70002

KEARNS, Thomas S.

(504) 454-1893

Prov. No.: 000000025553
3801 Houma Blvd &
Ste 101

Metairie, LA 70006

LACOSTEJR, Joseph R.
Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 833-6825

Prov. No.: 000000072920
3301 Veterans Memorial Bl
Ste 203

Metairie, LA 70002

Prov. No.: 000000159263
2717 Massachusetts Ave
Metairie, LA 70003

LONERGAN, Patrick M.
(504) 887-1700

Prov. No.: 000000029763
3330 Kingman St &

Ste 5

Metairie, LA 70006

MAISANO, Joseph V.
(504) 887-7160

Prov. No.: 000000032841
2810 David Dr &
Metairie, LA 70003

MEKARI, Ammar A.

Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 833-6825

Prov. No.: 000001133125

3301 Veterans Memorial Bl &
Ste 203

Metairie, LA 70002

MORAN, Michael J.

(504) 456-2667

Prov. No.: 000000138254
5037 Veterans Blvd

Ste 1B

Metairie, LA 70006

NASS, Jared A.

Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 833-6825

Prov. No.: 000000217218

3301 Veterans Memorial Bl &
Ste 203

Metairie, LA 70002

PATTERSON, Troy L.

(504) 834-6410

Prov. No.: 000000326420
1001 N Causeway Blvd &
Metairie, LA 70001

QUINLAN, William

(504) 888-1893

Prov. No.: 000000216934
3521 N Arnoult Rd

Ste B

Metairie, LA 70002

RAPHAEL, David C.

Dr David C Raphael
(504) 888-9205

Prov. No.: 000000024702
4432 Conlin St &

Ste 1A

Metairie, LA 70006

Prov. No.: 000000282928
2721 Athania Pkwy
Metairie, LA 70002

RUSSO, Dennis A.

(504) 455-6828

Prov. No.: 000000049101
5037 Veterans Blvd &
Ste 3A

Metairie, LA 70006
Language: Spanish

RUSSO, Wynn C.

(504) 887-7811

Prov. No.: 000000314570
5037 Veterans Blvd &
Ste 1 D

Metairie, LA 70006
Language: English

SCHELLHAAS, Kevin J.
(504) 887-1272

Prov. No.: 000000095059
3320 N Hullen St

Ste C

Metairie, LA 70002

STEEG, Clarence J.

(504) 888-7607

Prov. No.: 000000270898
4440 Chastani St

Ste

Metairie, LA 70006

SUMMERS, Patricia G.

West Metairie Dental Care

(504) 734-9009

Prov. No.: 000000037121
5928 W Metairie Ave &
Ste 2

Metairie, LA 70003
Language: English

SWAN, Timothy

(504) 324-4952

Prov. No.: 000000685117
2626 N Arnoult Rd &
Ste 110

Metairie, LA 70002

WELLS, George Patrick
(504) 888-1833

Prov. No.: 000000038460
3521 N Arnoult &

Ste B

Metairie, LA 70002
Language: English

(504) 835-5122

Prov. No.: 000000107773
5037 Veterans Blvd

Ste 1A

Meterie, LA 70006

River Ridge

BURNS, James E.

(504) 738-7246

Prov. No.: 000000724185
10961 Jefferson Hwy
River Ridge, LA 70123

CASH, Michael M.

(504) 737-3541

Prov. No.: 000000025548
213 Orchard Rd &
River Ridge, LA 70123
Language: English

COLE, Kellene

(504) 738-1567

Prov. No.: 000000263307
9541 Jefferson Hwy
River Ridge, LA 70123

JACKSON JR, Anthony
(504) 738-1567

Prov. No.: 000000120495
9541 Jefferson Hwy
River Ridge, LA 70123

Terrytown

BERGERON, Ronald P.
(504) 367-6135

Prov. No.: 000000031023
1799 Stumpf Blvd &
Bldg 2 Ste 3

Terrytown, LA 70056

CHAMPAGNE, Hugh P.
(504) 362-8282

Prov. No.: 000000630381
761 Wright Ave &
Terrytown, LA 70056

CULVER, Robert ].

(504) 367-7211

Prov. No.: 000000119195
404 Wright Ave
Terrytown, LA 70056

FERRAND, Warren J.

(504) 362-8282

Prov. No.: 000000025532
761 Wright Ave &
Terrytown, LA 70056

& Wheelchair Accessible



GENERAL DENTISTS (Continued)

JEFFERSON PARISH (Cont.) LAFOURCHE PARISH LIVINGSTON PARISH ORLEANS PARISH (Cont.)
Terrytown (Cont.) Raceland Denham Springs New Orleans (Cont.)
TUFTON, Peter . ANDERSON, Mark D.
(504) 362-5270 ANAND, Payal M. BERINGER, Rick Mid City Smiles

Prov. No.: 000000107422
654 Terry Pkwy
Terrytown, LA 70056

LAFAYETTE PARISH

Broussard

COLBERT, Tahisa
Sensational Smiles
(337) 837-0091

Prov. No.: 000000387558
807 Albertsons Pkwy &
Ste A

Broussard, LA 70518

Lafayette

COLBERT, Tahisa

Colbert Family Dental
(337) 234-0411

Prov. No.: 000000284860
1006 Surrey St &
Lafayette, LA 70501

DEJEAN, Gerald D.

Southern Smiles of Iberia Inc.
(337) 235-3761

Prov. No.: 000001141861

2517 W Pinhook Rd &
Lafayette, LA 70508

MILAM, Mark

(337) 237-5197

Prov. No.: 000000084772
104 Exchange PI
Lafayette, LA 70503

NGUYEN, Hiep

(337) 233-5532

Prov. No.: 000000370435
1911 W Congress St
Lafayette, LA 70506

0ODOM, Scott

(337) 593-9989

Prov. No.: 000000721835
1315 Surrey St
Lafayette, LA 70501

WILLIAMS, Yolanda A.
(337) 886-1246

Prov. No.: 000000280434
901 W Gloria Switch Rd
Lafayette, LA 70507

Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 537-1993

Prov. No.: 000000388537
4690 Hwy 1 &
Raceland, LA 70394

DIGNEY, Taro M.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 537-1993

Prov. No.: 000000716513
4690 Hwy 1 &
Raceland, LA 70394

GRAHAM, Jeremy
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 537-1993

Prov. No.: 000001140230
4690 Hwy 1 &
Raceland, LA 70394

KANAWATI, Rahaf
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 537-1993

Prov. No.: 000000389645
4690 Hwy 1 &
Raceland, LA 70394

LACOSTEJR, Joseph R.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 537-1993

Prov. No.: 000000217846
4690 Hwy 1 &
Raceland, LA 70394

LE, Hoang

Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 337-1993

Prov. No.: 000000365564
4690 Hwy 1 &

Raceland, LA 70394
Language: English, Spanish,
Vietnamese

REYNOLDS, Jeffrey
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 537-1993

Prov. No.: 000001102603
4690 Hwy 1 &
Raceland, LA 70394

SLY, Sharel S.

Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 537-1993

Prov. No.: 000000719485
4690 Hwy 1 &
Raceland, LA 70394

(225) 664-7175

Prov. No.: 000000721640
703 S Range Ave

Denham Springs, LA 70726

HAMMACK, Jimmie B.

(225) 664-3535

Prov. No.: 000000032780
305 Veterans Blvd &
Denham Springs, LA 70726
Language: English

LEACH, Timothy

(225) 791-0777

Prov. No.: 000000376664
277 E Railroad Ave &

Ste B

Denham Springs, LA 70726

SANDEEFER, Clint N.

(225) 664-4121

Prov. No.: 000000329322
1291 Florida Ave SW
Denham Springs, LA 70726

MOREHOUSE PARISH

Mer Rouge

OGDEN, .

(318) 647-3960

Prov. No.: 000000173807
Po Box 167

Mer Rouge, LA 71261

ORLEANS PARISH

New Orleans

ALDY, Melissa J.

(504) 246-3455

Prov. No.: 000000183556
9900 Lakeforest Blvd
Ste K

New Orleans, LA 70127

ANAND, Payal M.
Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 947-2958

Prov. No.: 000000398250
4232 St Claude Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70117

ANDERSON, Mark D.
(504) 525-9990

Prov. No.: 000000030329
818 Perdido St &

New Orleans, LA 70112

(504) 485-6575

Prov. No.: 000000317042
3625 Canal St &

New Orleans, LA 70119

BARBE, Jean P.

Barbe Dental Clinic
(504) 821-2545

Prov. No.: 000000025758
1204 N Broad Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70119

CAROLLO, Carlo
Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 947-2958

Prov. No.: 000000389074
4232 St Claude Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70117

CHANEY, Mark S.

(504) 861-2523

Prov. No.: 000000038055
1407 S Carrollton Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70118
Language: English

COUTIN, Gustavo

(504) 529-2120

Prov. No.: 000000384399
1010 Common St

Ste 810

New Orleans, LA 70112

DAVIS, Clifford

Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 947-2958

Prov. No.: 000000212615
4232 St Claude Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70117

DUMAS, Jay C.

Dumas Dental Clinic
(504) 941-6079

Prov. No.: 000000037478
4201 N Rampart St &
New Orleans, LA 70117
Language: English

DUMAS, Jay C.

Daughter of Charity Services
(504) 941-6067

Prov. No.: 000001054677
1030 Lesseps St &

New Orleans, LA 70117
Language: English

DUMAS, Jay C.

Daughter of Charity Services
(504) 207-3060

Prov. No.: 000001076458

3201 S Carrollton Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70118
Language: English

& Wheelchair Accessible



8 GENERAL DENTISTS (Continued)

ORLEANS PARISH (Cont.) ORLEANS PARISH (Cont.) ORLEANS PARISH (Cont.) ORLEANS PARISH (Cont.)
New Orleans (Cont.) New Orleans (Cont.) New Orleans (Cont.) New Orleans (Cont.)
DUMAS JR, Willard L. LOTTEN, Rayfield RODRIGUEZ, Nasson . TOM, Sammy

(504) 941-6079

Prov. No.: 000000321782
4201 N Rampart St
New Orleans, LA 70117
Language: English

ETEMAD, Mandana S.
(504) 891-7471

Prov. No.: 000000329910
6120 Magazine St

New Orleans, LA 70118

HAMBRICK, Patrick

(504) 897-9903

Prov. No.: 000000061864
3511 Magazine St

New Orleans, LA 70115

HOGUE, Chatles B.
Westside Dental Group
(504) 368-7000

Prov. No.: 000000028317
4001 MacArthur Blvd &
New Orleans, LA 70114

JONES, Andrew N.
Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 947-2958

Prov. No.: 000000399658
4232 St Claude Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70117

LACOSTE]R, Joseph R.
Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 947-2958

Prov. No.: 000000071979
4232 St Claude Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70117

LEGGIO, Ronald S.

Dr Ronald S Leggio
(504) 899-1556

Prov. No.: 000000026835
4914 Magazine St &
New Orleans, LA 70115

LEGGIO-PUTNAM, Michele
Dr Ronald S Leggio
(504) 899-1556

Prov. No.: 000000026836
4914 Magazine St &
New Orleans, LA 70115

LONERGAN III, Maurice A.
(504) 282-1722

Prov. No.: 000000135697
7037 Canal Blvd

Ste 208

New Orleans, LA 70124

Canal Street Family Dental
(504) 482-5444

Prov. No.: 000000033589
2752 Canal St &

New Orleans, LA 70119
Language: English

MEKARI, Ammar A.
Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 947-2958

Prov. No.: 000001107430
4232 St Claude Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70117

MILLAUD, David G.

C & M Surgical Group Ltd
(504) 483-9939

Prov. No.: 000000431174
3670 Gentilly Blvd

New Orleans, LA 70122
Language: English, Spanish

NASS, Jared A.

Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 947-2958

Prov. No.: 000000400342
4232 St Claude Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70117

PARKER, Kendall P.

(504) 949-4547

Prov. No.: 000000120927
5121 N Claiborne Ave
New Orleans, LA 70117

PHILLIPS, Stephanie

Cbd Dental Care

(504) 525-9990

Prov. No.: 000000316853
818 Perdido St &

New Orleans, LA 70112

PHILLIPS, Stephanie

(504) 525-9990

Prov. No.: 000000354995
316 Baronne St &

New Orleans, LA 70112

RAGAS, Paul H.
Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 947-2958

Prov. No.: 000000436964
4232 St Claude Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70117

REED, Langston E

(504) 821-4227

Prov. No.: A00000018400
913-D North Clairborne Av
New Orleans, LA 70166

(504) 364-1333

Prov. No.: 000000076947
3501 Holiday Dr

Ste 101

New Orleans, LA 70114

ROUHANA, Michael N.
Westside Dental Group
(504) 368-7000

Prov. No.: 000000028318
4001 MacArthur Blvd &
New Orleans, LA 70114

SCHOTT, Mark D.

(504) 283-5557

Prov. No.: 000000118868
7037 Canal Blvd

Ste 209

New Orleans, LA 70124

SCHWARZ, Jorge E.

Drs Schwarz & Schwarz
(504) 282-5062

Prov. No.: 000000038215
6305 Elysian Fields Ave &
Ste 403

New Orleans, LA 70122
Language: Spanish

SCHWARZ, Merja A.

Drs Schwarz & Schwarz
(504) 282-5062

Prov. No.: 000000038216
6305 Elysian Fields Ave &
Ste 403

New Orleans, LA 70122
Language: Spanish

SERPAS III, Wallace G.
Cbd Dental Care, Inc
(504) 525-9990

Prov. No.: 000000030326
316 Baronne St &

New Orleans, LA 70112
Language: English

SIMPSON, Oliver B.

(504) 8222266

Prov. No.: 000000050179
2606 Ursulines Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70119

TOLAR, Kim M.
Audubon Dental Group
(504) 891-7471

Prov. No.: 000000074871
6120 Magazine St &
New Orleans, LA 70118

(504) 891-7471

Prov. No.: 000000031723
6120 Magazine St &
New Orleans, LA 70118
Language: Spanish

TRIDICO, Anthony J.

(504) 241-0355

Prov. No.: 000000636365
7601 Downman Rd
New Orleans, LA 70126

VELASCO, Francesca
Francesca Velasco Dds Llc
(504) 227-8577

Prov. No.: 000000315168
3500 Behrman P1

New Orleans, LA 70114

WALKER-HOUSTON, Dianne
The Smile Gallery Llc
(504) 361-3277

Prov. No.: 000000301437
3712 Mac Arthur Blvd &
Ste 201

New Orleans, LA 70114

WANG, Jonathan Z.
Westside Dental Group
(504) 368-7000

Prov. No.: 000000451119
4001 MacArthur Blvd &
New Orleans, LA 70114

WILLIAMS, W. Scott
Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 947-2958

Prov. No.: 000000401287
4232 St Claude Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70117

WILLIAMS, Willie

(504) 393-8220

Prov. No.: 000000448141
3422 Kabel Dr &

New Orleans, LA 70131

WILLIAMS, Yolanda A.

(504) 523-3209

Prov. No.: 000000028959
2029 Oretha C Haley Blvd &
New Orleans, LA 70113

WU, Justin

Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 947-2958

Prov. No.: 000001134663
4232 St Claude Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70117

& Wheelchair Accessible



GENERAL DENTISTS (Continued)

OUACHITA PARISH

Monroe

BARRON, James E.

(318) 387-9100

Prov. No.: 000000038621
1912 Lamy Ln &
Monroe, LA 71201

GLOVER, Grant S.

(318) 322-5904

Prov. No.: 000000173745
1419 Royal Ave
Monroe, LA 71201

SANDERS, Samuel B.
Samuel Bret Sanders
(318) 323-9500

Prov. No.: 000000332339
2816 Armand St
Monroe, LA 71201

STEPHENS, Gray G.

(318) 323-0240

Prov. No.: 000000320730
2223 Justice St &
Monroe, LA 71201

SURLES, Brantley L.
(318) 699-0101
Prov. No.: 000000025895

POINTE COUPEE PARISH
(Cont.)

Livonia (Cont.)

COMEAUX, Clifford C.
(225) 637-2364

Prov. No.: 000000723430
Norwood St Hwy 77
Livonia, LA 70755

CUENDET, Dennis G.
(225) 637-2364

Prov. No.: 000000724471
8220 Norwood St
Livonia, LA 70755

GAUTHIER, Jacob
Livonia Dental Clinic
(225) 637-2364

Prov. No.: 000000035334
8220 Norwood St &
Livonia, LA 70755
Language: English

ST ROMAIN JR, Kenneth D.
(225) 637-2364

Prov. No.: A00000017916
8220 Norwood St
Livonia, LA 70755

2406 Duval Dr RAPIDES PARISH
Monroe, LA 71201
Alexandria
PLAQUEMINES PARISH CHAPMAN, Stephen
(318) 473-4346
Belle Chasse Prov. No.: 000000115147
3816 Bayou Rapides
HAYDEL, Charles A. Alexandria, LA 71303

(504) 394-7456

Prov. No.: 000000066973
8635 Hwy 23 &

Belle Chasse, LA 70037

POINTE COUPEE PARISH

Batchelor

LITTLE, Emily

(225) 492-3775

Prov. No.: 000001073245
6450 La Hwy 1 &

Ste B

Batchelor, LA 70715

Livonia

COMEAUYX, Clifford C.
(225) 637-2364

Prov. No.: 000000040236
8220 Norwood St &
Hwy 77

Livonia, LA 70755

COUVILLON, Peter L.
(318) 443-7062

Prov. No.: 000000025136
1312 Holly St
Alexandria, LA 71301
Language: English

GAUTHIER, Kurt E.

Drs D Jones & K Gauthier
(318) 442-8915

Prov. No.: 000000023603
2235 Worley Dr &
Alexandria, LA 71301

JONES III, H David

Drs D Jones & K Gauthier
(318) 442-8915

Prov. No.: 000000023604
2235 Worley Dr &
Alexandria, LA 71301

LECK, William G.

(318) 442-6062

Prov. No.: 000000091803
2239 Worley Dr
Alexandria, LA 71301

RAPIDES PARISH (Cont.)

Alexandria (Cont.)

SEILER, Jeffrey

(318) 473-4346

Prov. No.: 000000223983
3816 Bayou Rapids
Alexandria, LA 71303

VANDERLICK, Charles
(318) 442-6062

Prov. No.: 000000265460
2239 Worley Dr
Alexandria, LA 71301

RICHLAND PARISH

Delhi

DOUCIERE, Richard

(318) 878-2405

Prov. No.: 000000347938
P O Box 786

516 Main St

Delhi, LA 71232

EZELL, Jerty G.

(318) 878-2405

Prov. No.: 000000094957
P O Box 786

516 Main St

Delhi, LA 71232

Raypville

CAMENZULI, Robert
(318) 728-5953

Prov. No.: 000000272883
902 Julia St

Rayville, LA 71269

HOOKS, Dan T.

(318) 728-3831

Prov. No.: 000000133699
Po Box 958

Rayville, LA 71269

HOOKS, Dan T.

(318) 728-3831

Prov. No.: 000000723452
832 Julia St

Rayville, LA 71269

SAINT BERNARD PARISH

Arabi

COOPER, Robert B.

(504) 277-7559

Prov. No.: 000000024609
7633 W Judge Perez &
Arabi, LA 70032

SAINT BERNARD PARISH
(Cont.)

Chalmette

LEGGIO, Ronald S.

Leggio Dental Group
(504) 271-4300

Prov. No.: 000000026847
210 W Judge Perez Dr &
Chalmette, LA 70043

ROWLEY, Jack E.

(504) 277-5000

Prov. No.: 000000120891
200 W Judge Perez Dr
Chalmette, LA 70043

WIGHTMAN, Courtney W.
Wightman Family Dental
(504) 272-0870

Prov. No.: 000000425228
2212 Paris Rd

Chalmette, LA 70043

WIGHTMAN, Mark J.
Wightman Family Dental
(504) 272-0870

Prov. No.: 000000407279
2212 Paris Rd &
Chalmette, LA 70043

SAINT CHARLES PARISH

Boutte

BASTIAN, Damaris

(985) 785-5557

Prov. No.: 000000204885
Pobox 904

Boutte, LA 70039

GRAHAM, Jeremy
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 785-0488

Prov. No.: 000001102842
14243 Us Hwy 90 &
Boutte, LA 70039

LACOSTE JR, Joseph R.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 785-0488

Prov. No.: 000000712313
14243 Us Hwy 90 &
Boutte, LA 70039

REYNOLDS, Jeffrey
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 785-0488

Prov. No.: 000000739031
14243 Us Hwy 90 &
Boutte, LA 70039

& Wheelchair Accessible



10 GENERAL DENTISTS (Continued)

SAINT HELENA PARISH SAINT TAMMANY PARISH SAINT TAMMANY PARISH SAINT TAMMANY PARISH
(Cont.) (Cont.) (Cont.)

Greensburg

CULBERSON. Mvron D Covington (Cont.) Covington (Cont.) Covington (Cont.)

(225) e ke CANTRELLE, Roy L. FORD, James E. TOM, Sammy

Prov. No.: 000000037653
N First & Lafayette St &
Greensburg, LA 70441
Language: English

CULBERSON, Myron D.
(225) 222-6156

Prov. No.: 000000723593
N 1st Lafayette St
Greensburg, LA 70441
Language: English

SAINT LANDRY PARISH

Opelousas

WILLIAMS, Willie

(337) 942-4147

Prov. No.: 000000859790
8762 Hwy 182
Opelousas, LA 70570

Palmetto

RAGUSA, Brett S.

(337) 623-3533

Prov. No.: 000000005709
242 E Railroad Ave &
Palmetto, LA 71358

RAGUSA, Lauren A.

(337) 623-3533

Prov. No.: 000000033425
242 E Railroad Ave &
Palmetto, LA 71358
Language: English

SAINT TAMMANY PARISH

Covington

BAILEY, Thomas A.

(983) 807-9697

Prov. No.: 000000174399
2301 N Hwy 190 &

Ste 4

Covington, LA 70433

BURAS, Astrid B.

Family Dentistry of Covington
(985) 845-0079

Prov. No.: 000000420521

308 S Tyler St &

Covington, LA 70433

Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 893-5522

Prov. No.: 000000374808
600 N Hwy 190 &

Ste 4

Covington, LA 70433

CHARBONNET, Clayton J.
Lousiana Orthodontic
Specialists

(985) 867-3636

Prov. No.: 000000155754
61 Park Place Dr &

Ste B

Covington, LA 70433

CORE, Susanne C.
Susanne O Core

(985) 809-1889

Prov. No.: 000000027063
842 Collins Blvd &
Covington, LA 70433

COSSICH, Dimetry B.
(985) 809-1889

Prov. No.: 000001123068
842 N Collins Blvd
Covington, LA 70433

DARSHANI, Kirti

(985) 893-5522

Prov. No.: 000000725181
600 N Hwy 190 &

Ste 4

Covington, LA 70433

DAVENPORT, David E
Covington Dental Care
(985) 892-2273

Prov. No.: 000000383811
604 S Tyler St &
Covington, LA 70433

DEEN, Griffin L.

Griffin Deen

(985) 867-9122

Prov. No.: 000000157268
122 E 21st Ave &
Covington, LA 70433

FAUST, Jacqueline
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 893-5522

Prov. No.: 000000712123
600 N Hwy 190 &

Ste 4

Covington, LA 70433

Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 893-5522

Prov. No.: 000000430646
600 N Hwy 190 &

Ste 4

Covington, LA 70433

HOPPE, Cary J.

(985) 875-9004

Prov. No.: 000000267678
2070 N Hwy 190
Covington, LA 70433
Language: English

ILAWAN, Charlie P.

Family Dentistry of Covington
(985) 892-2711

Prov. No.: 000000045537

308 S Tyler St &

Covington, LA 70433

LACOSTE JR, Joseph R.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 893-5522

Prov. No.: 000000221848
600 N Hwy 190 &

Ste 4

Covington, LA 70433

PERKINS, Jessica H.

(985) 892-2273

Prov. No.: 000000731416
604 S Tyler St
Covington, LA 70433

RUEGSEGGER, David L.
(985) 898-2000

Prov. No.: 000000459691
189 Greenbriar Blvd
Ste C

Covington, LA 70433
Language: English

SHEDLARSKI, Joseph
(985) 893-2989

Prov. No.: 000000721682
2070 N Hwy 190
Covington, LA 70433

SULLIVAN, Terence K.

(985) 892-3310

Prov. No.: 000000035322
206 Highland Park Plz &
Covington, LA 70433
Language: English

Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 893-5522

Prov. No.: 000000374829
600 N Hwy 190 &

Ste 4

Covington, LA 70433
Language: Spanish

TRUXILLO, Jill A.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 893-5522

Prov. No.: 000000374205
600 N Hwy 190 &

Ste 4

Covington, LA 70433

VOELKEL, Andrew J.
Covington Dental Care
(985) 892-2273

Prov. No.: 000000396526
604 S Tyler St &
Covington, LA 70433

WILLIAMS, W. Scott
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 893-5522

Prov. No.: 000000389087
600 N Hwy 190 &

Ste 4

Covington, LA 70433

WU, Justin

Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 895-5522

Prov. No.: 000001088957
600 N Hwy 190

Ste 4

Covington, LA 70433

Folsom

PITTMAN, James M.

(985) 796-8500

Prov. No.: 000000263325
12183 Richardson Hill Rd
Folsom, LA 70437

Madisonville

DRAKE, Thomas

(985) 792-0515

Prov. No.: 000000287544
1519 Hwy 22 W
Madisonville, LA 70447

FRANCO, George .

(985) 845-3120

Prov. No.: 000000030058
377 Hwy 21 &

Ste 102

Madisonville, LA 70447

& Wheelchair Accessible



GENERAL DENTISTS (Continued) 11
SAINT TAMMANY PARISH SAINT TAMMANY PARISH SAINT TAMMANY PARISH SAINT TAMMANY PARISH
(Cont.) (Cont.) (Cont.) (Cont.)
Mandeville Mandeville (Cont.) Slidell Slidell (Cont.)
ALLISON, Patrick S, o AL Thomas D. BARGAS, Casey e Bl

Northlake Dental

(985) 626-3338

Prov. No.: 000000089865
2030 N Causeway Blvd
Mandeville, LA 70448

BURAS, Astrid B.

Grand Family Dentistry
(985) 624-8602

Prov. No.: 000000702047
2083 3rd St &
Mandeville, LA 70471

CAUSIN, Chantel L.
Grand Family Dentistry
(985) 624-8602

Prov. No.: 000000267451
2083 3rd St &
Mandeville, LA 70471

CORCORAN, Glen .

(985) 871-9733

Prov. No.: 000000033458
3701 Hwy 59 &

Ste E

Mandeville, LA 70471
Language: English

DAVENPORT, David F.
Mandeville Dental Care
(985) 674-3114

Prov. No.: 000000455941
2581 Florida St &

Ste A

Mandeville, LA 70448

GRAND, William B.
Grand Family Dentistry
(985) 624-8602

Prov. No.: 000000033619
2083 3rd St &
Mandeville, LA 70471

LANDESMAN, Lisa

(985) 624-2334

Prov. No.: 000000292031
735 Asbury Dr
Mandeville, LA 70471

MARCHAND, Gary D.
(985) 626-0933

Prov. No.: 000000036994
875 Park Ave &
Mandeville, LA 70448

MCCURDY, Wendy R.
Grand Family Dentistry
(985) 624-8602

Prov. No.: 000000713490
2083 3rd St &
Mandeville, LA 70471

Prov. No.: 000000037988
215 St Ann St &

Ste 5

Mandeville, LA 70471
Language: English, French,
German

MURPHY, Guy L.

(504) 626-7734

Prov. No.: 000000032848
807 Asbury Dr &
Mandeville, LA 70471

PERERA, Jorge P.
Northlake Dental

(985) 626-3338

Prov. No.: 000000279249
2030 N Causeway Blvd
Mandeville, LA 70448

PERKINS, Jessica H.
Mandeville Dental Care
(985) 674-3114

Prov. No.: 000000694198
2581 Florida St &

Ste A

Mandeville, LA 70448

RUEGSEGGER, David L.
(504) 845-8244

Prov. No.: 000000023618
4890 B Hwy 22 &
Mandeville, LA 70471
Language: English

SANCHEZ, Jayne A.

(985) 727-2300

Prov. No.: 000000033821
2 St Ann Dr &

Ste 5

Mandeville, LA 70471
Language: English

SUTHERLAND, Thomas P.

(504) 626-4807

Prov. No.: 000000135136

275 W Causeway Approach R
Mandeville, LA 70448

VOELKEL, Andrew J.
Mandeville Dental Care
(985) 674-3114

Prov. No.: 000000455942
2581 Florida St &

Ste A

Mandeville, LA 70448

Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 643-8800

Prov. No.: 000001133534
1301 Eastridge Dr &

Ste 1

Slidell, LA 70458

BECH, Gordon A.

(504) 641-4180

Prov. No.: 000000033588
925 Cross Gates Blvd &
Slidell, LA 70461

CORDOVA, Daisy G.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 643-8800

Prov. No.: 000000388547
1301 Eastbridge Dr &
Ste 1

Slidell, LA 70458

DAIGLE, Leith A.
Dentistry By Dr Daigle
(985) 641-7997

Prov. No.: 000000027341
4031 Pontchartrain Dr &
Slidell, LA 70458

DENIGER, Ronnie A.

(504) 641-7200

Prov. No.: 000000139597
2300 Gause Blvd E
Slidell, LA 70461

DRAGON, Michael G.
(985) 649-9359

Prov. No.: 000000240635
2790 E Gause Blvd &
Ste 1

Slidell, LA 70461

DUGAS, Paul E.

Paul E Dugas Dds Apdc
(985) 641-3245

Prov. No.: 000000099156
59070 Amber St

Slidell, LA 70461

ECK, Patrick C.

Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 643-8800

Prov. No.: 000000300270
1301 Eastridge Dr &

Ste 1

Slidell, LA 70458

GENARD, Louis M.

(985) 649-9359

Prov. No.: 000000085206
2790 E Gause Blvd &
Ste 1

Slidell, LA 70461

Prov. No.: 000000035331
925 Cross Gates Blvd &
Slidell, LA 70461
Language: English

HAHN, Gene D.

(504) 643-9877

Prov. No.: 000000035333
107 Galeria Blvd &
Slidell, LA 70458
Language: English

HOFFRITZ, Michael K.

Northshore Fam Dentistry

(985) 649-9359

Prov. No.: 000000034998
2790 E Gause Blvd &
Ste 1

Slidell, LA 70461
Language: English

JONES, Brittany L.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 643-8800

Prov. No.: 000001106751
1301 Eastridge Dr &
Slidell, LA 70458

KIM, Dongpil

(985) 643-8800

Prov. No.: 000000687099
1301 Eastridge Dr

Ste 1

Slidell, LA 70458

LACOSTEJR, Joseph R.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 643-8800

Prov. No.: 000000316914
1301 Eastridge Dr &

Ste 1

Slidell, LA 70458

LINDSAY III, Joseph L.
(985) 643-2040

Prov. No.: 000000025529
1400 Old Spanish Trail &
Slidell, LA 70458

REEVES, Jeanne M.

(504) 641-4005

Prov. No.: 000000097812
102 Smart Pl

Slidell, LA 70458

& Wheelchair Accessible



12 GENERAL DENTISTS (Continued)

SAINT TAMMANY PARISH TANGIPAHOA PARISH TANGIPAHOA PARISH (Cont.) TANGIPAHOA PARISH (Cont.)
(C.""t-) Hammond Hammond (Cont.) Hammond (Cont.)
zﬁﬁéﬁ"fﬁye - ANZALONE Gene . e e Conter | Lo ey b enter

Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 643-8800

Prov. No.: 000001147219
1301 Eastridge Dr &

Ste 1

Slidell, LA 70458
Language: English

SILVESTRI, Susan M.
(504) 641-7200

Prov. No.: 000000111498
2300 Gause Blvd E
Slidell, LA 70461

SNITZER, Jeffrey M.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 643-8800

Prov. No.: 000000388662
1301 Eastridge Dr &

Ste 1

Slidell, LA 70458

VAUGHT, Chad

(985) 643-8800

Prov. No.: 000000689856
1301 Eastridge Dr
Slidell, LA 70458

WIGGINS, Jeffrey A.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 643-8800

Prov. No.: 000000313749
1301 Eastridge Dr &

Ste 1

Slidell, LA 70458
Language: English

WILLIAMS, W. Scott
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 643-8800

Prov. No.: 000000430644
1301 Eastridge Dr &

Ste 1

Slidell, LA 70458

ST JOHN THE BAPTIST PARISH

Laplace

PAUL, John

(985) 652-7272

Prov. No.: 000000038189
137 Belle Terre Blvd &
Laplace, LA 70068

Prov. No.: 000000025527
1113 Gen Jackson Dr
Hammond, LA 70401

CANNING, Harold
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 345-5888

Prov. No.: 000000353809
800 Cm Fagan Dr &

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

CAO, Lethu T.

Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 345-5888

Prov. No.: 000000167806
800 Cm Fagan Dr &

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

CHELETTE, Melanie
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 345-5888

Prov. No.: 000000381391
800 Cm Fagan Dr &

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

CHEN, Huiying

Cheng You Dds Pc Apdc
(985) 345-4166

Prov. No.: 000000858241
1000 C M Fagan Dr

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

ECK, Patrick C.

Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 345-5888

Prov. No.: 000000326241
800 Cm Fagan Dr &

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

FERRARA, Frank J.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 345-5888

Prov. No.: 000000388558
800 Cm Fagan Dr &

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

GERSTNER, Danny J.
(985) 345-4166

Prov. No.: 000001055106
1000 C M Fagan Dr &
Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

(985) 345-5888

Prov. No.: 000000257879
800 Cm Fagan Dr &

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

LACOSTEJR, Joseph R.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 345-5888

Prov. No.: 000000238803
800 Cm Fagan Dr &

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

MAVYER, Russell P.

(504) 345-2285

Prov. No.: 000000077746
910 W Thomas St
Hammond, LA 70401

MORRIS, Lauren D.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 345-5888

Prov. No.: 000000739323
800 Cm Fagan Dr &

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

NGUYEN, Paul L.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 345-5888

Prov. No.: 000000739053
800 Cm Fagan Dr &

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

NGUYEN, Phuong N.
Devereux & Nguyen Apdc
(985) 340-3838

Prov. No.: 000000452439
1905 W Thomas St

Ste M

Hammond, LA 70401

RAYMOND, Steven R.
(504) 542-8484

Prov. No.: 000000096291
15716 Prof Plz
Hammond, LA 70403

TAYLOR, Hope M.

Lakeside Dental Hammond
(985) 345-4166

Prov. No.: 000000345222
1000 Cm Fagan Dr &

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

(985) 345-5888

Prov. No.: 000000256354
800 Cm Fagan Dr &

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403
Language: English

TERREBONNE PARISH

Houma

BASSETT, Darlene T.

(985) 868-5699

Prov. No.: 000000447319
219 Grinage St

Houma, LA 70360

BESSONET III, Calvin
(985) 868-5699

Prov. No.: 000000158004
219 Grinage St

Houma, LA 70360

CASCIO, Ross M.

(985) 868-5699

Prov. No.: 000000347068
219 Grinage St

Houma, LA 70360

DEFELICE, Savare

(985) 868-5699

Prov. No.: 000000288590
219 Grinage St

Houma, LA 70360

FRANCK; John A.

(985) 868-5699

Prov. No.: 000000430873
219 Grinage St &
Houma, LA 70360

GOZA, Royce J.

(985) 868-5699

Prov. No.: 000000355473
219 Grinage &

Houma, LA 70360
Language: English

KING JR, Clark A.

(985) 868-5699

Prov. No.: 000000432411
219 Grinage St &
Houma, LA 70360

MORGAN JR, Stephen A.
(985) 868-5699

Prov. No.: 000000161112
219 Grinage St

Houma, LA 70360

& Wheelchair Accessible



GENERAL DENTISTS (Continued)

TERREBONNE PARISH (Cont.) WASHINGTON PARISH (Cont.) | WEBSTER PARISH (Cont.)
Houma (Cont.) Bogalusa (Cont.) Minden (Cont.)
POE, O C. LACOSTEJR, Joseph R. GIPSON, Guy G.

(985) 868-5699

Prov. No.: 000000271030
219 Grinage St

Houma, LA 70360

SICARD, Francis S.

(985) 868-5699

Prov. No.: 000000736502
219 Grinage St

Houma, LA 70360

ZERINGUE, Gregory J.
(504) 868-5699

Prov. No.: 000000035041
219 Grinage St &
Houma, LA 70360
Language: English

VERMILION PARISH

Abbeville

LANDRY JR, Gordy

Vermillion General Dentistry
Llc

(318) 893-2614

Prov. No.: 000000077392
2617 South Dr

Abbeville, LA 70510

ROBERT JR, John L.

(318) 893-8048

Prov. No.: 000000032842
2616 North Dr &
Abbeville, LA 70510
Language: English, French

TRAHAN, Stephen G.
Vermillion General Dentistry
Llc

(337) 893-2614

Prov. No.: 000000398155
2617 South Dr

Abbeville, LA 70510

Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 735-0078

Prov. No.: 000000425893
218 Memphis St
Bogalusa, LA 70427

LUMINAIS, Keith J.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 735-0078

Prov. No.: 000000340318
218 Memphis St
Bogalusa, LA 70427

MEHLE, Charles R.

(985) 735-9811

Prov. No.: 000000023598
310 Mississippi Ave &
Bogalusa, LA 70427

PARKER, Gary A.

(985) 735-7653

Prov. No.: 000000025523
320 Austin St &
Bogalusa, LA 70427

Franklinton

BELL, Ronald D.

Fair City Dental Clinic
(985) 795-8668

Prov. No.: 000000197734
1935 Washington St &
Franklinton, LA 70438

BROWN JR, Earle R.

(985) 839-3413

Prov. No.: 000000048568
934 Washington St &
Franklinton, LA 70438

FUSSELL, Brian E.

(985) 839-5630

Prov. No.: 000000025521
802 Riverside Dr &
Franklinton, LA 70438
Language: Samoan, Spanish

WASHINGTON PARISH WEBSTER PARISH
Bogalusa Minden
ILAWAN, Charlie P. BUMGARDNER, Benjamin .

Family Dentistry

(985) 735-7372

Prov. No.: 000000045536
400 Louisiana Ave &
Bogalusa, LA 70427

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(315) 377-1545

Prov. No.: A00000025767
128 Homer Rd

Minden, LA 71055

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 377-1545

Prov. No.: 000000401890
128 Homer Rd &

Minden, LA 71055

HENLEY, Michael A.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 377-1545

Prov. No.: 000000398863
128 Homer Rd &

Minden, LA 71055

MARTIN, Ashla L.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 377-1545

Prov. No.: 000000400424
128 Homer Rd &

Minden, LA 71055

REED, David E.

David Raines Community
Health Centers

(318) 377-1545

Prov. No.: 000000406843
128 Homer Rd &

Minden, LA 71055

WEST FELICIANA PARISH

Saint Francisville

RINAUDO JR, Francis

(225) 635-6554

Prov. No.: 000000026415
7689 Us Hwy 61 &

Saint Francisville, LA 70775

13

& Wheelchair Accessible



14 SPECIALISTS

ASCENSION PARISH EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH | EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH JEFFERSON PARISH (Cont.)
(Cont.)

Gonzales Baton Rouge Kenner
Baton Rouge (Cont.)

Orthodontist Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon
Pediatric Dentistry

MCDAVITT, Frank W. COUVILLION, William A. KRELLER, Joseph S.

Dr Ernest D Bateman (225) 926-5301 BEVERLY, Kredenna L. (504) 467-4555

(225) 644-5606

Prov. No.: 000000027071
1068 E Worthy Rd &
Gonzales, LA 70737

Prairieville

Orthodontist

HOLLIS, Bryan J.

(225) 744-2722

Prov. No.: 000000203647
37463 Dutton Rd
Prairieville, LA 70769

CADDO PARISH

Shreveport

Orthodontist

BALDRIDGE, Doyle W.
(318) 797-2232

Prov. No.: 000000049255
7111 University Dr &
Shreveport, LA 71105

FARABEE, Ernest C.

(318) 688-2225

Prov. No.: 000000068194
2530 Bert Kouns

Ste 112

Shreveport, LA 71118

CALCASIEU PARISH

Sulphur

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon

POLLARD, James E.

(337) 626-1444

Prov. No.: 000000062051
3704 Maplewood Dr
Sulphur, LA 70663

Prov. No.: 000000025528
7341 Jefferson Hwy &
Ste A

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

JUNG, Walter J.

(225) 767-7212

Prov. No.: 000000029874
8680 Blue Bonnet Blvd &
Ste C

Baton Rouge, LA 70810

JUNG, Walter J.

(225) 767-7212

Prov. No.: 000000724020
7612 Picardy Ave

Ste C

Baton Rouge, LA 70808

VINCI, Baker K.

Vinci Oral & Fac Surg
(225) 923-3223

Prov. No.: 000000027065
7225 Jefferson Hwy &
Baton Rouge, LA 70806

VINCI, Baker K.

(225) 767-7212

Prov. No.: 000000723782
7612 Picardy Ave

Baton Rouge, LA 70808

Orthodontist

LANGLEY, James S.

(225) 755-2400

Prov. No.: 000000160334
4809 Jones Creek Rd
Baton Rouge, LA 70817

MCDAVITT, Frank W.
(225) 927-5095

Prov. No.: 000000027069
748 Chevelle Dr &
Baton Rouge, LA 70806

PORTER, Joseph

(225) 291-9900

Prov. No.: 000000311459
4451 Bluebonnet Blvd
Ste B

Baton Rouge, LA 70809

SMITH II, James B.

(225) 924-6030

Prov. No.: 000000037118
1651 Lobdell Ave &

C

Baton Rouge, LA 70806
Language: English

Smile Stars Pedia Dent

(225) 769-5377

Prov. No.: 000000415087
10522 S Glenstone P1 &

Baton Rouge, LA 70810

MORGAN JR, Thurman C.
(225) 926-5138

Prov. No.: 000000099812
2314 Weymouth Dr
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

RIPPLE, Steven E.

Smile Stars Pedia Dent
(225) 769-5377

Prov. No.: 000000035048
10522 S Glenstone P1 &
Baton Rouge, LA 70810
Language: English

JEFFERSON PARISH

Gretna

Orthodontist

DELHOM JR, James J.
(504) 368-8152

Prov. No.: 000000037382
305 Gretna Blvd &

Ste A

Gretna, LA 70053
Language: English

JONES, Joshua J.

(504) 368-8152

Prov. No.: A00000021421
305 Gretna Blvd

Ste A

Gretna, LA 70053

Harvey

Orthodontist

DEVEREUX, Jack P.

(504) 368-7513

Prov. No.: 000000090654
2800 Manhattan Blvd
Ste D

Harvey, LA 70058

Prov. No.: 000000723673
1401 W Esplanade Ave
Ste 816

Kenner, LA 70065

Orthodontist

SCAFFIDI, David

(504) 468-6200

Prov. No.: 000000242929
527 W Esplanade Ave
Ste 101

Kenner, LA 70065

Periodontist

O’BRIEN, William D.
Lakeside Dental Care
(504) 833-3200

Prov. No.: 000000707164
2400 Veterans Blvd &
Ste 210

Kenner, LA 70062

Marrero

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon

INDOVINA, Anthony A.
(504) 340-2401

Prov. No.: 000000071923
5132 Lapalco Blvd
Marrero, LA 70072

Metairie

Endodontist

MATHERNE, Ryan P.

Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 833-6825

Prov. No.: 000000732573
3301 Veterans Memorial Bl &
Ste 203

Metairie, LA 70002

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon

ADAMS, Thomas O.

(504) 454-4224

Prov. No.: 000000030835
4224 Houma Blvd &
Ste 224

Metairie, LA 70006

& Wheelchair Accessible



SPECIALISTS (Continued) 15
JEFFERSON PARISH (Cont.) JEFFERSON PARISH (Cont.) ORLEANS PARISH ORLEANS PARISH (Cont.)
Metairie (Cont.) Metairie (Cont.) New Otleans New Otleans (Cont.)
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon (Cont.) | Pediatric Dentistry (Cont.) Endodontist Orthodontist (Cont.)
Dr Rebert  Lane Dis R Clrio & G Benton | MATHERNE Ryan P (00) 2400

(504) 454-4515

Prov. No.: 000000029021
4224 Houma Blvd

Ste 230

Metairie, LA 70006
Language: English

Orthodontist

(504) 455-2213

Prov. No.: 000000036214
5036 Yale St &

Ste 302

Metairie, LA 70006
Language: English

Periodontist

CHARBONNET, Clayton J.
(504) 456-7874

Prov. No.: 000000094915
3501 Severn Ave

Ste 3D

Metairie, LA 70002

DERBES, Lawrence J.

(504) 834-7804

Prov. No.: 000000030045
3212 S 1-10 Service Rd W &
Metairie, LA 70001
Language: English

DONGIEUX, Gene

(504) 835-2273

Prov. No.: 000000724525
3749 N Causeway Blvd
Metairie, LA 70002

JONES, Joshua J.

(504) 454-0864

Prov. No.: A00000021444
2727 Houma Blvd

Ste B

Metairie, LA 70006

SPINDLER, Aymee C
(504) 687-8205

Prov. No.: 000000132471
2540 Severn Ave

Ste 402

Metairie, LA 70002

SPINDLER, Steven

(504) 887-8205

Prov. No.: 000000090519
2540 Severn Ave

Ste 402

Metairie, LA 70002

Pediatric Dentistry

BENTON, Gail

Drs R Curran & G Benton
(504) 455-2213

Prov. No.: 000000036215
5036 Yale St &

Ste 302

Metairie, LA 70006
Language: English

SNITZER, ]effrey M.
Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 833-6825

Prov. No.: 000000387659
3301 Veterans Memorial Bl
Ste 203

Metairie, LA 70002

LAFOURCHE PARISH

Raceland

Orthodontist

BROWN III, Edward V.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 537-1993

Prov. No.: 000000692370
4690 Hwy 1 &

Ste 1

Raceland, LA 70394

LIVINGSTON PARISH

Denham Springs

Orthodontist

PORTER, Joseph

(225) 291-9900

Prov. No.: A00000017385
34287 Hwy 16

Denham Springs, LA 70706

RICHARDSON, Nora S.

Beringer & Richardson Dental
Partnership

(225) 664-7175

Prov. No.: 000000191740

703 S Range Ave

Denham Springs, LA 70726

Louisiana Dental Center
(504) 947-2958

Prov. No.: 000000732591
4232 St Claude Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70117

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon

KRELLER, Joseph S.

(585) 225-7700

Prov. No.: 000000031327
101 W Robert E Lee &
Ste 301

New Orleans, LA 70124

LANE, Robert E.

Dr Robert E Lane

(504) 899-8173

Prov. No.: 000000029024
3525 Prytania &

Ste 216

New Orleans, LA 70115
Language: English

LOYOLA, James A.

(504) 484-7246

Prov. No.: 000000025896
4902 Canal St &

Ste 401

New Orleans, LA 70119
Language: English, Spanish

MENG, Kimberly A.

(504) 525-2454

Prov. No.: 000000397924
608 Techoupitoulas St &
Ste A

New Orleans, LA 70130
Language: English

MILLAUD, David G.

(504) 483-9939

Prov. No.: 000000417087
4902 Canal St

Ste 302

New Orleans, LA 70119
Language: English, Spanish

Orthodontist

CAMP, Mark A.

(504) 891-7471

Prov. No.: 000000074872
6120 Magazine St &
New Orleans, LA 70118

Prov. No.: 000000033625
4944 Bullard Ave &

Ste B

New Orleans, LA 70128
Language: English

DONGIEUX, Gene

(504) 835-2273

Prov. No.: A00000017088
3500 Behrman Place
New Orleans, LA 70114

HITHE, Sarita N.

Sarita Hithe Dds Llc
(504) 484-7246

Prov. No.: 000000459650
4902 Canal St &

Ste 401

New Orleans, LA 70119

HITHE, Sarita N.

Sarita Hithe Dds Llc
(504) 484-7246

Prov. No.: 000000464678
3712 MacArthur Blvd &
Ste 201

New Orleans, LA 70114

NOLAN JR, John D.

(504) 368-1635

Prov. No.: 000000043476

3648 General De Gaulle Dr &
New Orleans, LA 70114
Language: English

SMITH, Alvin .

(504) 283-1234

Prov. No.: 000000030884
4520 Elysian Fields Ave &
New Orleans, LA 70122

Pediatric Dentistry

HOGUE, Laura P.
Westside Dental Group
(504) 368-7000
Prov. No.: 000000028319
4001 MacArthur Blvd &
New Orleans, LA 70114

& Wheelchair Accessible



16 SPECIALISTS (Continued)
OUACHITA PARISH SAINT TAMMANY PARISH SAINT TAMMANY PARISH SAINT TAMMANY PARISH
(Cont.) (Cont.)
Monroe Covington
Mandeville (Cont.) Slidell (Cont.)
Orthodontist Endodontist
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon (Cont.)
MARTISIUS, Daniel K. MATHERNE, Ryan P.

Louisiana Orth Specialist
(318) 388-2220

Prov. No.: 000000033459
1110 Pecan Land Rd &
Monroe, LA 71203
Language: English

West Monroe

Orthodontist

SMITH, Charles E.

North Louisiana Ortho
(318) 397-8589

Prov. No.: 000000038802
3426 Cypress St &

Ste 2

West Monroe, LA 71291
Language: English, German

SAINT BERNARD PARISH

Chalmette

Orthodontist

DELHOM JR, James |J.
(504) 277-7591

Prov. No.: 000000037383
2626 Charles Dr &

Ste 202

Chalmette, LA 70043
Language: English

DEVEREUX, Jack P.

(504) 684-0079

Prov. No.: A00000017039
1206 E Judege Perez Dr
Chalmette, LA 70043

Periodontist

SNITZER, ]effrey M.

(504) 279-3112

Prov. No.: 000000113502
2626 Charles Dr

Ste 206

Chalmette, LA 70043

Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 893-5522

Prov. No.: 000000376602
600 N Hwy 190 &

Ste 4

Covington, LA 70433

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon

KRELLER III, Andrew .
(504) 892-8404

Prov. No.: 000000034933
19317 N Tenth St &
Covington, LA 70433
Language: English

Orthodontist

DEVEREUX, Jack P.

(985) 893-6446

Prov. No.: A0O0000017038
71380 Hwy 21

Ste 103

Covington, LA 70433

Periodontist

SNITZER, ]effrey M.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 893-5522

Prov. No.: 000000292303
600 N Hwy 190 &

Ste 4

Covington, LA 70433

Madisonville

Pediatric Dentistry

VO, Katherine

(985) 845-3211

Prov. No.: 000000687334
209 Hwy 22 W &

Ste F

Madisonville, LA 70447

Mandeville

Endodontist

MATHERNE, Ryan P.
Aesthetic Endodontics
(985) 727-0991

Prov. No.: 000000379293
170 Moores Rd

Ste A

Mandeville, LA 70471

BRANDNER, Craig J.

(985) 624-4411

Prov. No.: 000000026142
220 Dalwill Dr &
Mandeville, LA 70471

KRELLER, ]oseph S.

(985) 727-0930

Prov. No.: A00000015609
231 Saint Ann Dr

Ste 1

Mandeville, LA 70471

Orthodontist

GROBJR, Roy L.

(985) 626-4779

Prov. No.: 000000028912
2245 11th St &

Ste C

Mandeville, LA 70471

LEDOUX, William
William R Ledoux Dds
(985) 674-1500

Prov. No.: 000000198179
260 Dalwill Dr &
Mandeville, LA 70471

Petiodontist

LASALLE, Marija G.

North Lake Periodontics Llc
(985) 727-1133

Prov. No.: 000000028316
1580 W Causeway &

Ste 5

Mandeville, LA 70471

Slidell

Endodontist

MATHERNE, Ryan P.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 643-8800

Prov. No.: 000000389078
1301 Eastridge Dr &

Ste 1

Slidell, LA 70458

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon

BRANDNER, Craig J.

(985) 847-0104

Prov. No.: 000000026141
2364 E Gause Blvd &
Ste. 102

Slidell, LA 70461

MASSETT JR, Edward C.
(985) 641-2030

Prov. No.: 000000005658
2334 Gause Blvd E &
Slidell, LA 70461

Orthodontist

BROWN III, Edward V.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 643-8800

Prov. No.: 000000469555
1301 Eastridge Dr &

Ste 1

Slidell, LA 70458

DEVEREUX, Jack P.

(504) 641-1115

Prov. No.: 000000090652
2330 E Gause Blvd
Slidell, LA 70461

TANGIPAHOA PARISH

Hammond

Endodontist

ALONGI, Dominick

(985) 345-4166

Prov. No.: 000000459429
1000 C M Fagan Dr
Hammond, LA 70403

MATHERNE, Ryan P.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 345-5888

Prov. No.: 000000401270
800 Cm Fagan Dr &

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon

KRELLER, Joseph S.

(985) 542-9608

Prov. No.: 000000031326
1000 Cm Fagan Dr &
Ste C

Hammond, LA 70403

MENG, Kimberly A.
Dentistry Center

(504) 386-3535

Prov. No.: 000000034941
2570 SW Railroad &
Ave

Hammond, LA 70403
Language: English

& Wheelchair Accessible



SPECIALISTS (Continued)

TANGIPAHOA PARISH (Cont.)

Hammond (Cont.)

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon (Cont.)

MENG, Kimberly A.
Hammond Oral Surgery
(504) 230-0200

Prov. No.: 000000034942
907 W Thomas St &

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70401
Language: English

Orthodontist

CHARBONNET, Clayton J.
(985) 340-3838

Prov. No.: 000000215568
1905 W Thomas St

Ste M

Hammond, LA 70401

HOLLIS, Bryan J.

(985) 542-8719

Prov. No.: 000000192380
808 C M Fagan Dr
Hammond, LA 70403

Periodontist

OBRIEN, William D.

(985) 345-4166

Prov. No.: 000000734923
1000 C M Fagan Dr

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

SNITZER, Jeffrey M.
Louisiana Dental Center
(985) 345-5888

Prov. No.: 000000388665
800 Cm Fagan Dr &

Ste A

Hammond, LA 70403

TERREBONNE PARISH

Houna

Orthodontist

DERBES, Lawrence J.

(504) 868-7470

Prov. No.: 000000030046
720 Verret St &

Houna, LA 70360
Language: English

& Wheelchair Accessible




18

ADAMS, Thomas O. ............... 14
ALDY, Melissa J. ..cccoevreeennne 2,7
ALLISON, Patrick S

ALONGI, Dominick
AMMONS, Christy D. .............. 2
ANAND, Payal M. ........ccccccuee. 7
ANDERSON, Mark D............... 7
ANTHONY, Larry W. ............... 1
ANZALONE, Gene A............. 12
ANZELMO, Joseph.......cccceueuus 4
ATKINSON, Walter B. .............. 2
BABINEAUXJR, Jimmy A......4
BAILEY, Thomas A.................. 10
BALDRIDGE, Doyle W........... 14
BARBE, Jean P. ......cccccoovevereenns 7
BARGAS, Casey........cccouuneee. 11
BARRE, Barton C........cccceeuennenn. 4
BARRIOS, Wendy K.................. 5
BARRON, James E..................... 9
BASSETT, Darlene T................ 12
BASTIAN, Damaris...................
BEASLEY, Steve M. .....

BECH, Gordon A. ........cccu..... 11
BELANGER, Kenneth J............. 4
BELL, Ronald D. .......cccccuee.... 13
BELOU, Robert H. ..................... 5
BENNETT-BRUNS, Krista........ 2
BENTON, Gail .....coocveveererenneee 15
BERGERON, Ronald P.............. 6
BERGERON, Shannon R. ......... 4
BERINGER, RicK......cooovvrvverrennne 7
BERTUCCI, Ronald P................ 4
BESSONET III, Calvin......... 1,12
BEVERLY, Kredenna L............ 14
BILLINGS, Terry J....cccoevueunnee 5
BLUM, Rebecca L. ........cccu...... 4
BOUDREAUX JR, Nolan H......4
BRAHNEY, Bridget A. .............. 5
BRANDNER, Craig J......c........ 16
BROOKS, Robert........cceeuveueenenee 4
BROWN III, Edward V......15, 16
BROWN JR, Earle R. ............... 13
BRUE, Peter E

BRUNSI1V, Robert E................... 2
BUMGARDNER, Benjamin J......
............................................ 1,2,13
BURAS, Astrid B................. 10, 11
BURKE, Trang H........cccoooevevnine 4
BURNS, James E. ........ccccceeeeee 6
CAMENZULI, Robert............... 9
CAMP, Mark A.....ccocevevvevernnnn 15
CANNING, Harold.................. 12
CANTRELLE, Roy L. .............. 10
CAO, Lethu T...ccooevvverireenee 12
CARLISLE III, William J. .......... 5
CAROLLOQO, Carlo ....ccoeueueene. 5,7
CASCIO, Ross M. ......ccceveueee. 12
CASH, Michael M

CAUSIN, Chantel L................. 11
CHAMPAGNE, Hugh P............ 6
CHANEY, Mark S.....c.coovvevenn. 7
CHAPMAN, Stephen................ 9
CHARBONNET, Clayton ]J......5,
10, 15,17

CHELETTE, Melanie............... 12
CHEN, Huiying.........c......... 4,12
CIOLINO, Samuel J........ccc....... 5
COFFMAN, Ben........cccccovvnene. 5
COLBERT, Tahisa.........cccevevvenen. 7

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

COLE, Kellene.......ccccccoceveeuennnn. 6
COLLADO, Myrna L. ............... 5
COMEAUX, Clifford C......... 2,9
CONNELL, Brian D. ................. 4
CONSTANTINE, Patrick J. ...... 5
COOQOPER, Randall G. ................ 1
COQOPER, Robert B................ 1,9
CORCORAN, Glen J.......c........ 11
CORDOVA, Daisy G. .............. 11
CORE, Susanne C..........ccocu.... 10
COSSICH, Dimetry B.............. 10
COURY, Kathryn ......

COUTIN, Gustavo
COUVILLION, William A......14
COUVILLON, Peter L............... 9
COWLEY JR, Stan P................... 5
CRAWFORD, Galen G.............. 2
CROSS, Douglas W.................. 15
CUENDET, Dennis G............ 2,9
CULBERSON, Myron D. ........ 10
CULVER, Robert J....ccccoeeverrennnns 6
CUMMINGS, Steven C............. 5
CURRAN, Ronald A. .............. 15
DAIGLE, EVa...ococeeveeeeeeeeerienenns 2
DAIGLE, Leith A. .....cvevevvnee 11
DALY, Sally B. ...........
DARSHANI, Kirti.....ccovevveneene.
DAVENPORT, David F......10, 11
DAVIS, Clifford ......ccccoevvvvnennen. 7
DEEN, Griffin L.....ccooovvvvvennen. 10
DEFELICE, Savare................... 12
DEJEAN, Gerald D.................... 7
DELHOM JR, James J....5, 14, 16
DENICOLA JR, R0SS J...ccevvneneen 3
DENIGER, Ronnie A. .............. 11
DERBES, Lawrence J......... 15,17
DEVEREUX, Jack P............ 14, 16
DIGNEY, Taro M......ccccovveuvenen. 7
DINH, Therese T.......cccccceeuveune.. 3
DONGIEUX, Gene................... 15
DONNELLY, William J. ............ 5
DOUCIERE, Richard................. 9
DRAGON, Michael G. ............ 11
DRAKE, Thomas ..........c.c....... 10
DUGAS, Paul E. ......cocovveunn. 11
DUMAS, Jay C. ..ccooveveviiiins 7
DUMAS JR, Willard L........... 2,8
ECK, Patrick C. .....ccocvn... 11,12
EDWARDS, Robert J. ................ 3
ELLENDER, Kirk G.......ccceun.. 5
ELNAJJAR, Sahar-........ccccouee.. 5
ETEMAD, Mandana S............... 8
EZELL, Jerry G....cccocevvvvvviniinnns 9
FARABEE, Ernest C................. 14
FAUST, Jacqueline.................... 10
FELDER, Susan M. .................... 5
FERRAND, Warren J................. 6
FERRARA, Frank J. ....cccceeee. 12
FIGUEROA, Jose J. ccoevererrernens 5
FISHER, George R. ..........c.c.c..... 1
FONTENOT, Peter W................ 4
FORD, James E.......cccccuevenenen. 10
FOURCADEIII, Rene J............. 5
FRANCK, John A......c.ccoeveneeee 12
FRANCO, George P................. 10
FROST, Lawrence .........c..cuo....... 5
FUSSELL, Brian E.................... 13
GAFFENEY, Robert J.....cccceeuenen. 5
GALLAGHER, Michael W. ...... 5

GALLAGHER, Richard T. ........ 6
GANUCHEAU, Byron C.......... 6
GANUCHEAU, Paul E.............. 6
GAUTHIER, Jacob.........cceu.... 9
GAUTHIER, Kurt E................... 9
GENARD, Louis M.................. 11
GENNARO, John B. .................. 5
GERSTNER, Danny J. ......... 4,12
GIARDINA, JFocveieieeeee 6
GIOE JR, Ronald P...........c......... 3
GIPSON, Guy G............... 1,2,13
GLAVIANO, Gary A................. 6
GLOVER, GrantS.......cccoveeune.. 9
GOLDEN, Gerald C................... 4
GOODWIN, Harry H................ 1
GOZA, Royce J...oovrreenicnnns 12
GRAFE Eugene R.................... 12
GRAHAM, Jefferson D. ............ 4
GRAHAM, Jeremy ................ 7,9
GRAND, William B. ................ 11
GROBJR, Roy L.....ccceuvurunee. 16
GRUEZKE, Fredrick H. ............ 4
GUERRERO, Elizabeth H......... 3
GUSTAFSON, Ronald.............. 11
GUZMAN, Marcella R.............. 4
HAHN, Gene D.......cccceeveuune. 11
HAMBRICK, Patrick................. 8
HAMMACK, Jimmie B............. 7
HARBOUR, John P............ 1,3,4
HARGROVE, James.................. 3
HASZINGER, Amanda E.......... 5
HAYDEL, Charles A.................. 9
HENDRICKS, Justin J. .............. 6
HENLEY, Michael A. ...... 1,2,13
HITHE, Sarita N. ....cccoeveveneee 15
HOFFRITZ, Michael K............ 11
HOGUE, Charles B.................... 8
HOGUE, Laura P. .................... 15
HOLLIS, Bryan J. ............... 14,17
HOOKS, Dan T......ccccoeeveveurenns 9
HOPPE, Cary J....ccccoevuviunee 5,10
ILAWAN, Charlie P. .......... 10,13
INDOVINA, Anthony A......... 14
IRBY, Michael........cccoeeveveerrenne 1
JACKSON, Dana.......c.cceevervenne 2
JACKSON JR, Anthony ............ 6
JONES, Andrew N................. 6,8
JONES, Brittany L.................... 11
JONES III, H David ................... 9
JONES, Joshua J. ................ 14, 15
JUNG, Walter J. ..ccocevevevnnncnnee 14
KAHN, Philip J. ..o 5
KANAWATI, Rahaf ................... 7
KEARNS, ThomasS.................. 6
KELLER JR, James C................. 3
KIM, Dongpil......ccccocvuiviinunnn. 11
KINGJR, Clark A. ....ccooveveneee 12
KRELLER III, Andrew J.......... 16
KRELLER, Joseph S.....14, 15, 16
KUMAR, Monika.......c..ccoeune.. 2

LACOSTE JR, Joseph R....1, 6,7,
8,9,10,11,12,13

LALA, Michael A.........ccocone.e. 3
LANDESMAN, Lisa ......c......... 11
LANDRY, Donald J......c.ccooueeee. 6
LANDRY JR, Gordy ................ 13
LANE, Robert E. ......cccoveurne. 15
LANGLEY, James S. ................ 14

LAPRAIRIE JR, J O...covvvvveveeeenn. 1

LASALLE, Marija G. ............... 16
LAUNEY, Kurt.....cooooveveeeerennns
LE, Hoang................

LEACH, Timothy....

LECK, William G. ......ccccevuennenn. 9
LEDOUX, William.................... 16
LEGGIO, Ronald S. ............... 8,9

LEGGIO-PUTNAM, Michele...8
LEIBINSKY-RAMOS, Polyna...3

LESTAGE, Robert B................... 1
LEVATINO, Samuel R............... 3
LEVY-BOOKMAN, Robin........ 3
LILES, AC oo 5
LINDSAY III, Joseph L............ 11
LITTLE, Emily....cccoovviiiiinanns 9
LOCKE, Warren J....cccccceeveuennee 3
LONERGAN III, Maurice A.....8
LONERGAN, Patrick M. .......... 6
LORIO, Keith G. ...c.coovevveveerenne 3
LOTTEN, Rayfield..

LOUD, Rodrick E........ccceueunene
LOYOLA, James A. ................. 15
LUMINAIS, Keith J. .....c.c.c....... 13
MAISANO, Joseph V................. 6
MARCHAND, Gary D............ 11
MARTIN, Ashla L............ 1,2,13
MARTIN, Gerard J. .....ceevvennnenn 4
MARTISIUS, Daniel K. ........... 16
MASSETT JR, Edward C. ....... 16
MATHERNE, Ryan P........ 14, 15,
16

MAYER, Russell P..................... 12
MCCURDY, Wendy R. ............ 11
MCDAVITT, Frank W.............. 14
MCMICHAEL, Thomas D......11
MEGISON, Daniel C.................. 3
MEHLE, Charles R. ................. 13
MEKARI, Ammar A.............. 6,8
MENG, Kimberly A. ...15, 16, 17
MESSINA, Lawrence ................ 3
MEYERS JR, Galen F. ................ 4
MILAM, MarK....c.cccoeovvvveenennnn. 7
MILLAUD, David G. .......... 8,15
MIRORACA, Vance................... 3
MITCHELL JR, John H. ............ 1
MORAN, Michael J. ......ccccoeue... 6
MORGAN JR, Stephen A. ...... 12
MORGAN JR, Thurman C. ....14
MORRIS, Lauren D. ................ 12
MURPHY, Guy L. .....cccceeueee. 11
NASS, Jared A............. ...6,8
NEUMANN, Paul R.................. 4
NEWMAN, Chevies L. ............. 3
NGUYEN, Hiep ....ccceovvvererennnne
NGUYEN, Kim H...

NGUYEN, Paul L. ......ccc..... 12
NGUYEN, Phuong N.......... 5,12
NOLAN JR, John D.................. 15
NORGARD, Galen L................. 2
O ROURKE-ALLEN, Sancerie...
...................................................... 3
O’BRIEN, William D. .............. 14
OBRIEN, William D. ............... 17
ODOM, ScOtt...ooovveerrecreereereenen, 7
OGDEN, ST ot 7
OUBRE JR, Larry M. .......cc....... 3
PALMER, James C........ccceeenenee 2
PARKER, Gary A. ......cccceeuuee. 13
PARKER, Kendall P. .................. 8




PATTERSON, Troy L................. 6
PAUL, John ...ccoceoeiiiiinee 12
PENDLETON, Rodney L.......... 2
PERERA, Jorge P. ..................... 11

PERKINS, Jessica H...........
PERKINS, Prentiss

PERRY, Kirby A. ...cccccovvriiian 3
PHILLIPS, Stephanie................. 8
PITTMAN, James M................ 10
POE, O C.oveveveeeeeee 13
POLITZ, Dale .....ccooveveereereenrnnn, 3
POLLARD, James E................. 14
POPE, James E. ....cccccovvvirennnnne 3
PORTA, Mark D.......

PORTER, Joseph

PRATO, Esperanza M. .............. 2
QUIMBY JR, Ernest E................ 3
QUINLAN, William .................. 6
RABEL, Edgardo L.................... 2
RAGAS, Paul H. ......ccoeeuvennnnee. 8
RAGUSA, BrettS. ........
RAGUSA, LaurenA. ............... 10
RAMKELAWAN, Cynthia M...1
RAPHAEL, David C. ................ 6
RAYMOND, Steven R.............. 12
REED, David E................. 1,2,13
REED, Langston E...................... 8
REEVES, Jeanne M. ................. 11
REYNOLDS, Jeffrey............... 7,9
RICHARDSON, NoraS........... 15
RINAUDO JR, Francis............. 13
RIPPLE, Steven E..................... 14
ROBERT JR, John L. ................ 13
ROBERTS, David W. ................. 3
ROCKEFELLER, Robert W.......2
RODRIGUEZ, Nasson J............. 8
ROME JR, Earl J. ccoooveviennneee 3
ROUHANA, Michael N............ 8
ROUSSEL, S Michael................. 3
ROWLEY, Jack F......ccoeovvevvne. 9
ROY, Susan D. ....cccooevvvvvveennnnnn. 6
RUEGSEGGER, David L...10, 11
RUSSO, Dennis A. ........ccoceuenee. 6
RUSSO, Wynn C..........c.c...... 5,6
SANCHEZ, Jayne A. ......... 11, 12
SANDEFER, Clint N. .......c........ 7
SANDERS, Samuel B. ............... 9
SCAFFIDI, David........c.ccocu...... 14
SCHELLHAAS, Kevin J............ 6
SCHOTT, Mark D. ....ccccoeveuenene 8
SCHWARYZ, Jorge F. .................. 8
SCHWARZ, Merja A. ................ 8
SEILER, Jeffrey ......cccccevocuviniunes 9
SERPAS III, Wallace G............... 8
SHEDLARSK], Joseph ........ 4,10
SICARD, Francis S................... 13
SILVESTRI, Susan M. .............. 12
SIMPSON, Oliver B................... 8
SIMS, Michael R..........cccceeueeen. 2
SLY, Sharel S. ......ccccocevvvvvviirne. 7
SMITH, Alvin J....cccoevevverennnnn. 15
SMITH, Charles E.................... 16
SMITH II, James B.................... 14

SNITZER, Jeffrey M....12, 15, 16,
17

SPINDLER, Aymee C.............. 15
SPINDLER, Steven .................. 15
ST ROMAIN JR, Kenneth D....3,
9

ALPHABETICAL INDEX (Continued)

STACEY, Michael J. .....cccceeuenen. 1
STEEG, Clarence J....c.cocececervnuenee 6
STEPHENS, Gray G. ................. 9
STEPHENS, Orus R..........c........ 3
STEVENS, Kasan C. .......cccceuu. 3
STROMAIN, Kenneth D........... 4
SULLIVAN, Terence K. ........... 10
SUMMERS, Patricia G. ............. 6
SURLES, Brantley L................... 9
SUTHERLAND, Thomas P.....11
SWAN, Timothy........cccccceuvinunne 6
TAYLOR, Hope M. .................. 12
TAYLOR, Scott L.....ccvvvevrennnee. 2
TAYLOR, Thomas A.................. 5
THOMAS, Magdalyn................ 2
TOLAR, Kim M.......ccccoeveveenne 8
TOM, Sammy ........ccccevvuvunee 8,10
TRAHAN, Stephen G. ............ 13
TRIDICO, Anthony J................. 8
TROENDLE, Elizabeth M. ....... 5
TRUXILLO, Jill A

TUFTON, Peter .......cccccoevvveennenne.
UNDERHILL, Alexis................. 2
VAN GEFFEN, Lloyd G............ 6
VANCA, John....ccooeinieirieene. 4
VANDERLICK, Charles............ 9
VAUGHT, Chad........cccoeuee.. 12
VELASCO, Francesca................ 8
VINCI, Baker K. ......ccocvevenene. 14
VO, Katherine ........c.cccveueeeee. 16
VOELKEL, Andrew J. ....... 10, 11
WALKER-HOUSTON, Dianne
...................................................... 8
WANG, Jonathan Z. .................. 8
WELLS, George Patrick............ 6
WICKER, Ryan P........ccccccccceee 2
WIGGINS, Jeffrey A. ............... 12
WIGHTMAN, Courtney W......9
WIGHTMAN, Mark J................ 9
WILLIAMS, W. Scott.....8, 10, 12
WILLIAMS, Willie........... 4,8,10
WILLIAMS, Yolanda A......... 7,8
WOODRUFF, Michael N........... 1
WU, Justin c..ocevevevenenenene 8, 10
YOU, Cheng ......ccccovvvunrercnnnnes 5
ZERINGUE, Gregory J............ 13

19










UnitedHealtheare Dental

Dental Benefits are provided by:

UnitedHealthCare Insurance Company of New York (New York Fully Insured)
UnitedHealthCare Service Corp. (New York ASO)
UnitedHealthCare Insurance Company (All other states)

DNTLPPO-118 Printed in U.S.A. 02/11



